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Bama vs Cinc - 1/23/2015

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BBAMA-SE1 1:45.96

Korst, Caroline J 19 Blood, Bridget M 19

Bird, Leah 21 Saunders, Emma K 20

13.84 27.47 8.60

4.88 20.69 11.77 49.20

CBAMA-SE2 1:47.39

Gilbert, Brittany L 21 Presley, Morgan V 20

Panian, Justine A 20 Zapinski, Emily I 20

13.40 26.98 7.89

5.88 22.39 50.13

AUC-OH3 1:48.04

Niehaus, Lindsey M 19 Pikhartova, Monika A 19

Fedoreeva, Iuliia 20 Pikhartova, Helena 22

13.55 26.82 30.4813.98

12.37 26.20 11.77 24.54

BUC-OH4 1:53.76

Wheatley, Samantha L 18 Herbert, Kennedy M 18

Gresser, Emma R 19 Spitz, Shelby E 18

14.18 28.51 3.22

11.40 29.09 52.94

ABAMA-SE--- DQ

Tomley, Temarie A 18 Burchell, Kaylin K 21

Vourna, Kristel 22 Scott, Bailey K 20

13.40 26.54 9.37

3.33 18.49 47.36

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BBAMA-SE1 1:29.64

Wellford, Crews L 22 Walsh, Brett H 21

Kaliszak, Luke J 19 Gkolomeev, Kristian 21

11.81 23.49 6.37

2.99 1.34 56.79

ABAMA-SE2 1:30.16

Oslin, Connor J 20 McKee, Anton S 21

Qali, Abbas M 22 Gray, Alex K 20

10.93 22.02 25.1711.25

4.32 6.07 38.65

CBAMA-SE3 x1:33.05

Deaton, Phil G 22 Romanov, Pavel 21

Ramoska, Robert R 19 Garner, Clark C 21

12.01 24.16 6.80

4.13 17.91 10.26 44.18

DBAMA-SE4 x1:34.39

Kelsoe, Jacob W 20 Day, Szymmy B 19

Simpson, Kyle A 20 Rezzonico, Carlo A 20

12.19 24.37 7.23

4.49 19.03 10.15 43.76

AUC-OH5 1:35.12

Waite, Dean G 20 Roehr, Tyler J 19

Pasek, Hunter J 21 Hutchinson, Alxeander E 21

12.50 24.84 8.15

3.78 18.51 43.62

BUC-OH6 1:37.32

Brannon, Todd C 20 Harper, Trenton A 20

Depietro, Ryan P 18 Easley, Thomas C 20

12.91 25.38 6.78

5.22 20.04 45.12

EBAMA-SE7 x1:37.73

Scott, Alec N 21 Young, Braxton B 19

Pursley, JJ J 20 Adams, Matthew D 19

12.69 25.62 1.78

3.54 1:06.79

CUC-OH8 x1:39.92

Satre, Jonathan M 18 Balmer, Nikolaus J 20

Anderson, Nathan T 21 Ferreri, Joseph V 21

12.77 25.53 1.48

8.99 2.13 1:03.92

 
#3  Girls 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UC-OH 18Wanasek, Sara E1 10:29.47

13.79 15.17 15.5416.11

16.12 15.91 16.18 15.64

16.39 16.00 16.20 15.94

16.23 15.89 16.28 16.11

15.87 15.37 16.13 15.66

15.92 15.31 15.84 15.52

15.83 15.34 15.94 15.53

15.77 15.34 15.94 15.38

2:05.28

UC-OH 20Myszka, Taylor M2 10:32.07

13.77 15.29 16.0215.79

16.06 16.09 16.01 16.04

16.01 16.12 16.22 16.17

15.99 16.14 16.06 15.93

16.08 15.91 15.94 15.85

15.78 15.77 15.82 15.76

15.87 15.79 15.56 15.89

15.89 15.85 15.79 15.88

2:04.93

BAMA-SE 20Elias, Brooke A3 10:37.53

13.13 14.79 15.5415.50

15.75 15.95 16.10 16.03

15.99 15.79 16.31 16.02

15.94 16.05 16.14 16.06

15.96 16.16 16.16 16.17

16.13 16.07 16.34 16.08

16.29 15.97 16.16 16.14

16.18 16.36 16.26 15.81

2:08.20

UC-OH 21Puth, Milena T4 10:56.50

14.04 15.44 15.7916.15

16.48 15.85 16.41 16.01

16.50 16.09 16.37 16.16

16.58 15.96 16.77 16.11

16.80 16.06 16.76 16.06

16.89 16.17 16.80 16.28

17.10 16.18 17.07 16.39

16.93 16.50 17.15 16.58

2:14.07

 
#4  Boys 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UC-OH 18Bready, Christopher M1 9:21.48

13.548.77

14.06 14.49 14.10 14.36

14.24 14.25 14.15 14.21

14.23 14.21 14.26 14.11

14.30 14.34 14.11 14.08

14.25 14.22 14.20 14.16

14.08 14.17 14.03 14.10

14.12 14.32 14.06 14.08

2:18.52

BAMA-SE 21Westlake, Brian J2 9:32.37

13.808.96

14.39 14.59 14.59 14.45

14.48 14.32 14.33 14.28

14.32 14.28 14.54 14.37

14.47 14.23 14.42 14.06

14.53 14.42 14.01 14.11

14.35 14.21 14.31 14.29

14.05 14.54 14.63 14.82

2:24.16

BAMA-SE 20Hadjiconstantinou, Jack3 9:33.45

12.51 13.80 14.1613.99

14.30 14.49 14.44 14.52

14.48 14.33 14.53 14.73

14.43 14.60 14.62 14.67

14.63 14.60 14.61 14.75

14.49 14.29 14.58 14.59

14.52 14.49 14.57 14.56

14.43 14.73 14.29 14.63

1:52.09

BAMA-SE 19Madden, Carl C4 9:34.00

12.30 13.56 14.1714.32

14.58 14.43 14.67 14.38

14.64 14.47 14.57 14.37

14.74 14.31 14.68 14.34

14.76 14.31 14.94 14.28

14.77 14.17 14.75 14.28

14.79 14.27 14.76 14.37

14.71 14.23 14.77 14.55

1:52.76

BAMA-SE 20Kerner, Travis E5 x9:43.06

12.49 14.26 14.7014.05

14.48 14.83 14.62 14.57

14.15 14.63 14.26 14.70

14.26 14.64 14.33 14.72

14.36 14.69 14.38 14.76

14.27 14.69 14.35 14.88

14.44 14.90 14.58 15.07

14.69 14.98 14.77 14.98

1:58.58



University of Alabama Natatorium - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 6:23 PM  1/23/2015  Page 2

Bama vs Cinc - 1/23/2015

Results
(#4  Boys 1000 Yard Free)

BAMA-SE 22Decker, Ian S6 x9:52.08

12.00 13.94 14.6113.89

14.43 15.02 14.54 14.87

14.47 14.79 14.31 14.95

14.32 14.78 14.65 14.95

14.74 15.21 14.64 15.14

14.79 15.23 14.86 15.37

14.90 15.46 14.85 15.35

15.00 15.32 14.87 15.36

2:00.47

UC-OH 20Bott, Francis J7 9:57.04

12.68 13.97 14.6414.53

14.90 14.83 15.03 14.75

14.91 14.87 14.93 14.73

15.04 14.69 15.03 14.82

15.06 14.81 15.07 15.00

15.23 15.05 15.34 15.22

15.27 15.29 15.24 15.10

15.15 15.19 15.36 15.23

2:00.08

UC-OH 20Green, Cody J8 10:03.23

13.866.16

14.83 14.76 15.05 14.66

15.28 14.91 15.22 14.72

15.38 14.65 15.26 15.02

15.18 14.81 15.38 14.88

15.37 15.14 15.56 15.34

15.41 15.28 15.36 14.98

15.66 15.22 15.45 15.26

2:32.75

 
#5  Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UC-OH 20Keire, Jacqueline1 1:50.61

12.25 13.79 14.12

14.03 14.11 13.92

BAMA-SE 18Nonnenberg, Mia M2 1:51.20

13.819.37

13.79 14.15 13.94 42.97

BAMA-SE 22Szczepaniak, Karolina3 1:52.17

13.919.33

14.36 13.94 43.20 14.12

BAMA-SE 18Matherson, Paige C4 1:54.56

13.989.82

14.20 14.44 14.55 44.48

BAMA-SE 19MacDonald, Bonnie L5 x1:55.27

43.647.66

15.06 14.89 15.12 13.88

BAMA-SE 19Kamman, Maddie L6 x1:56.14

12.69 14.47

14.40 15.15 15.26 14.82

BAMA-SE 20Zapinski, Emily I7 x1:56.23

12.59 14.26 14.9214.50

15.17 15.36 15.22 14.21

UC-OH 18Spitz, Shelby E8 1:56.32

13.05 14.43 15.1414.71

15.42 15.10 14.81 13.66

BAMA-SE 18Tomley, Temarie A9 x1:56.60

12.67 14.67 15.4914.75

14.62 14.78 14.86 14.76

UC-OH 19Wolkoff, Samantha G10 2:02.35

13.66 14.81 15.2015.42

15.87 15.70 16.39 15.30

 
#6  Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 20Oslin, Connor J1 1:40.04

11.19 12.67 12.9013.14

12.67 12.61 12.72 12.14

BAMA-SE 21McKee, Anton S2 1:40.43

12.797.19

12.59 12.87 12.66 38.29

UC-OH 23Holder, Eitan M3 1:41.56

11.19 12.34 12.9312.58

13.18 13.17 13.46 12.71

BAMA-SE 19Reid, Chris P4 1:42.16

11.27 12.42 13.1212.86

12.96 12.88 13.59 13.06

BAMA-SE 19Adams, Matthew D5 x1:42.27

12.577.25

12.96 12.93 13.12 39.84

UC-OH 20Davis, Connor P6 1:42.34

11.13 12.79 13.0512.59

12.84 13.41 13.19 13.34

BAMA-SE 20Rezzonico, Carlo A7 x1:43.03

10.97 12.35 12.9512.54

13.16 13.63 13.88 13.55

UC-OH 21Pasek, Hunter J8 1:43.63

1:38.22

BAMA-SE 22Deaton, Phil G9 x1:43.90

11.09 12.82 13.3412.89

13.28 13.50 13.54 13.44

BAMA-SE 18Freeman, Will J10 x1:43.97

11.33 12.79 13.0912.96

13.50 13.56 13.72 13.02

UC-OH 20Waite, Dean G11 x1:45.61

11.33 12.68 13.4013.29

13.65 13.76 13.95 13.55

BAMA-SE 19Messuri, Michael A12 x1:45.87

12.628.45

13.41 13.17 13.78 41.11

BAMA-SE 22Wellford, Crews L13 x1:46.05

11.04 12.53 14.1013.09

13.70 14.52 14.13 12.94

BAMA-SE 18Lang, DJ R14 x1:46.28

11.49 13.26 13.5913.25

13.32 13.95 13.90 13.52

 
#7  Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 20Saunders, Emma K1 55.47

13.39 13.69 13.9614.43

BAMA-SE 21Gilbert, Brittany L2 57.19

13.45 14.32 14.7514.67

UC-OH 19Niehaus, Lindsey M3 57.93

13.58 14.28 15.0115.06

BAMA-SE 19Korst, Caroline J4 59.80

14.08 14.79 15.2015.73

UC-OH 18Wheatley, Samantha L5 1:00.66

14.43 15.43 14.9715.83

UC-OH 19Bartel, Andrea M6 1:02.35

14.76 15.34 15.8716.38

 
#8  Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 19Kaliszak, Luke J1 49.41

11.33 11.93 13.2512.90

UC-OH 20Brannon, Todd C2 53.57

12.98 13.20 13.5213.87

UC-OH 20Easley, Thomas C3 53.96

13.10 13.23 13.4614.17

BAMA-SE 21Scott, Alec N4 54.07

13.17 13.28 13.5614.06

UC-OH 18Satre, Jonathan M5 54.10

13.05 13.35 13.6514.05

 
#9  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 19Blood, Bridget M1 1:04.60

13.96 16.35 17.0717.22

BAMA-SE 20Klotz, Stephanie L2 1:04.98

14.05 16.89 17.1316.91

UC-OH 19Pikhartova, Monika A3 1:05.23

15.07 16.98 14.9518.23

BAMA-SE 20Presley, Morgan V4 1:06.10

14.52 16.80 17.3617.42

UC-OH 22Pikhartova, Helena5 1:07.27

14.35 17.12 18.0217.78

UC-OH 18Herbert, Kennedy M6 1:10.15

15.06 17.52 18.5918.98

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 21Romanov, Pavel1 55.70

11.90 14.12 14.7414.94

BAMA-SE 19Day, Szymmy B2 58.50

12.92 14.92 15.3115.35

UC-OH 20Harper, Trenton A3 58.64

12.68 15.02 15.6915.25

UC-OH 19Roehr, Tyler J4 58.97

12.93 15.06 15.6115.37

BAMA-SE 21Walsh, Brett H5 59.02

13.13 16.44 14.9414.51

UC-OH 20Balmer, Nikolaus J6 1:00.25

13.75 15.01 15.6715.82
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(#10  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

BAMA-SE 19Young, Braxton B7 x1:01.40

12.82 16.02 16.6615.90

 
#11  Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 21Bird, Leah1 2:03.93

12.66 15.02 15.8515.93

15.96 15.93 16.55 16.03

BAMA-SE 21Facchine, Emily G2 2:06.57

13.09 15.51 15.9515.82

16.54 16.40 16.80 16.46

BAMA-SE 18Matherson, Paige C3 2:09.81

13.45 15.72 16.6316.17

16.61 17.19 17.21 16.83

UC-OH 20Fedoreeva, Iuliia4 2:10.04

13.33 16.00 16.2116.64

16.58 16.96 17.69 16.63

UC-OH 19Gresser, Emma R5 2:12.91

14.33 15.78 16.8517.08

17.41 17.02 17.66 16.78

BAMA-SE 21Hove, Victoria J6 x2:13.99

13.46 16.11 16.7416.21

17.77 17.77 18.31 17.62

UC-OH 20Stout, Brenna L7 2:18.73

13.99 16.30 17.8417.49

18.04 18.10 18.52 18.45

BAMA-SE 21Burchell, Kaylin K--- X1:58.53

 
#12  Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 19Charles, Taylor T1 1:50.16

11.30 13.59 1:25.27

UC-OH 18Depietro, Ryan P2 1:51.03

11.56 13.91 1:25.56

BAMA-SE 20Simpson, Kyle A3 1:53.49

11.32 13.71 1:28.46

BAMA-SE 19Ramoska, Robert R4 1:54.98

UC-OH 21Ferreri, Joseph V5 1:57.04

11.69 14.31 1:31.04

BAMA-SE 20Kelsoe, Jacob W6 x1:57.19

11.57 13.96 1:31.66

UC-OH 21Anderson, Nathan T7 1:58.54

12.58 14.01 1:31.95

BAMA-SE 20Pursley, JJ J8 x2:02.56

BAMA-SE 22Qali, Abbas M--- DQ

11.06 13.52

 
#13  Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 20Scott, Bailey K1 23.36

11.33 12.03

UC-OH 20Keire, Jacqueline2 23.48

11.50 11.98

BAMA-SE 20Panian, Justine A3 24.37

11.96 12.41

UC-OH 18Spitz, Shelby E4 24.47

12.09 12.38

UC-OH 20Myszka, Taylor M5 25.96

12.67 13.29

UC-OH 19Wolkoff, Samantha G6 x26.41

12.98 13.43

BAMA-SE 22Vourna, Kristel--- X23.56

11.39 12.17

 
#14  Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 21Gkolomeev, Kristian1 20.10

9.91 10.19

BAMA-SE 20Gray, Alex K2 21.02

10.36 10.66

UC-OH 21Hutchinson, Alxeander E3 21.37

10.63 10.74

BAMA-SE 21Garner, Clark C4 21.60

10.53 11.07

UC-OH 20Davis, Connor P5 21.63

10.54 11.09

BAMA-SE 20Rezzonico, Carlo A6 x22.30

10.78 11.52

UC-OH 20Easley, Thomas C*7 22.31

10.85 11.46

BAMA-SE 18Lang, DJ R*7 x22.31

10.77 11.54

 
#15  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BAMA-SE 19Zablocki, Taylor P1 283.20

BAMA-SE 19Toner, Dakota S2 249.98

BAMA-SE 20Fredlock, Kara W3 239.40

UC-OH 18Miller, Lindsey N4 199.73

 
#16  Boys 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BAMA-SE 20Sagert, Brent1 321.45

BAMA-SE 19Marin, Dylan C2 297.98

BAMA-SE 22Smith, Hunter3 296.70

BAMA-SE 19Morton, David L4 x285.23

UC-OH 22Magill, William C5 211.58

UC-OH 20Wolkott, Zachary S6 197.63

 
#17  Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UC-OH 20Keire, Jacqueline1 51.42

11.83 13.11 13.3813.10

BAMA-SE 20Scott, Bailey K2 52.14

11.86 13.13 13.3813.77

BAMA-SE 21Gilbert, Brittany L3 53.81

12.38 13.46 14.0413.93

BAMA-SE 20Panian, Justine A4 54.35

12.52 13.74 13.7014.39

BAMA-SE 19Kamman, Maddie L5 x54.73

12.42 14.16 13.9014.25

UC-OH 18Wanasek, Sara E*6 54.94

12.41 14.15 14.0114.37

UC-OH 20Fedoreeva, Iuliia*6 54.94

12.74 13.81 14.1114.28

UC-OH 20Stout, Brenna L8 x58.96

13.47 14.48 15.2115.80

BAMA-SE 22Vourna, Kristel--- X51.71

11.79 13.02 13.6413.26

 
#18  Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 20Oslin, Connor J1 45.86

35.308.24

BAMA-SE 22Wellford, Crews L2 46.53

10.85 11.64 11.7312.31

BAMA-SE 19Kaliszak, Luke J3 46.78

36.195.86

UC-OH 23Holder, Eitan M4 46.79

11.22 12.01 11.3812.18

UC-OH 20Davis, Connor P5 46.84

10.89 11.86 11.8812.21

BAMA-SE 18Freeman, Will J6 x47.36

11.10 11.79 11.8112.66

UC-OH 21Pasek, Hunter J7 47.46

10.97 12.08 12.0812.33

BAMA-SE 19Adams, Matthew D8 x47.65

10.67 12.15 12.3512.48

BAMA-SE 20Rezzonico, Carlo A9 x47.67

11.02 12.21 12.0512.39

UC-OH 20Waite, Dean G10 x47.69

10.71 12.18 12.2812.52

BAMA-SE 22Deaton, Phil G11 x47.91

10.66 12.22 12.5112.52

BAMA-SE 19Young, Braxton B12 x48.06

10.57 12.37 12.6412.48

BAMA-SE 18Lang, DJ R13 x48.44

11.10 12.31 12.3712.66

 
#19  Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 18Nonnenberg, Mia M1 2:01.78

13.93 14.89 15.4615.26

15.33 15.69 15.83 15.39

BAMA-SE 20Elias, Brooke A2 2:06.43

14.40 15.34 16.1315.51

15.87 16.89 16.33 15.96

BAMA-SE 18Tomley, Temarie A3 2:07.01

14.09 14.76 16.1115.89

16.93 16.64 16.79 15.80

UC-OH 18Wheatley, Samantha L4 2:08.13

14.79 15.62 16.1116.48

16.77 16.19 16.58 15.59

UC-OH 18Spitz, Shelby E5 2:09.22

15.20 15.42 16.4416.26

16.74 16.62 16.54 16.00

BAMA-SE 19MacDonald, Bonnie L6 x2:10.21

14.42 15.81 16.8816.45

16.57 17.56 16.36 16.16
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(#19  Girls 200 Yard Back)

BAMA-SE 19Korst, Caroline J7 x2:10.69

14.40 15.95 16.4516.50

16.87 16.94 17.35 16.23

UC-OH 19Niehaus, Lindsey M8 2:12.72

14.60 15.84 17.2416.23

16.93 17.34 17.60 16.94

 
#20  Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 20Kelsoe, Jacob W1 1:53.93

13.41 13.86 14.4414.59

14.65 14.49 14.53 13.96

BAMA-SE 20Simpson, Kyle A2 1:54.57

13.57 14.29 14.3114.54

14.77 14.49 14.48 14.12

UC-OH 20Brannon, Todd C3 1:55.71

13.46 13.98 14.6814.41

14.55 14.95 15.19 14.49

UC-OH 18Satre, Jonathan M4 1:55.85

13.83 14.26 14.6714.79

14.83 14.45 14.89 14.13

UC-OH 20Easley, Thomas C5 1:58.23

13.36 14.44 15.1715.18

15.00 15.00 15.18 14.90

UC-OH 20Bott, Francis J6 x1:58.80

13.86 14.54 14.9814.87

15.09 15.28 15.58 14.60

BAMA-SE 19Reid, Chris P--- X1:47.16

11.56 12.18 13.4012.64

13.98 14.52 15.02 13.86

 
#21  Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 19Blood, Bridget M1 2:17.85

14.32 16.72 17.3517.52

17.76 17.88 18.39 17.91

BAMA-SE 22Szczepaniak, Karolina2 2:19.61

14.50 17.39 17.8816.91

17.64 18.37 18.08 18.84

BAMA-SE 20Klotz, Stephanie L3 2:19.83

14.91 17.15 17.6017.80

18.25 17.69 18.45 17.98

UC-OH 19Bartel, Andrea M4 2:23.28

15.63 17.61 18.0318.45

18.52 18.14 18.79 18.11

BAMA-SE 20Presley, Morgan V5 x2:24.13

18.1310.96

55.27 18.96 18.58 18.73

UC-OH 22Pikhartova, Helena6 2:26.06

15.40 17.65 18.8818.96

18.56 18.63 18.81 19.17

UC-OH 19Pikhartova, Monika A7 2:30.02

15.82 18.35 19.7119.34

19.20 18.51 19.78 19.31

 
#22  Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 21McKee, Anton S1 2:00.55

12.30 15.12 15.4215.62

15.63 15.34 15.79 15.33

BAMA-SE 21Romanov, Pavel2 2:01.20

12.49 14.76 15.4215.67

15.82 15.47 16.04 15.53

BAMA-SE 19Day, Szymmy B3 2:07.01

13.04 15.71 16.4015.74

16.38 16.72 16.41 16.61

UC-OH 19Roehr, Tyler J4 2:07.47

13.29 15.87 16.4216.00

16.33 16.52 16.37 16.67

UC-OH 20Balmer, Nikolaus J5 2:08.73

13.72 16.06 16.3717.00

16.89 15.92 16.76 16.01

UC-OH 20Harper, Trenton A6 2:09.64

13.35 15.46 16.3416.37

16.63 17.02 17.21 17.26

BAMA-SE 19Charles, Taylor T7 x2:10.55

13.68 16.78 17.0916.45

16.30 16.91 16.69 16.65

 
#23  Girls 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 20Saunders, Emma K1 5:00.91

13.02 14.22 14.8414.84

15.31 15.11 15.30 15.43

15.19 15.21 15.36 15.29

15.63 15.24 15.55 15.42

15.48 15.33 15.06 14.08

BAMA-SE 21Bird, Leah2 5:03.51

13.10 15.19 15.4215.20

15.05 15.64 15.39 15.68

15.29 15.37 14.87 15.26

15.09 15.54 15.27 15.52

14.97 15.62 15.21 14.83

BAMA-SE 20Zapinski, Emily I3 5:11.71

13.30 15.01 15.5515.80

16.07 15.88 16.24 15.70

16.11 15.65 10.05

47.35 6.12

46.66 30.32

UC-OH 20Myszka, Taylor M4 5:12.83

13.57 15.42 15.8015.59

15.66 15.95 15.72 16.19

15.71 16.02 15.61 16.02

15.72 15.97 15.75 15.95

15.61 15.97 15.54 15.06

UC-OH 18Wanasek, Sara E5 5:18.17

9.10 19.82 16.1415.84

16.07 16.19 16.21 16.26

16.09 16.21 16.01 16.36

16.13 15.86 16.02 15.99

16.26 15.82 16.00 15.79

UC-OH 21Puth, Milena T6 5:23.18

13.56 15.40 16.1716.12

16.20 16.36 16.25 16.36

16.31 16.37 16.24 16.44

16.46 16.65 16.21 16.41

16.46 16.55 16.55 16.11

UC-OH 19Gresser, Emma R7 x5:29.11

14.27 15.30 16.2116.45

16.67 16.42 16.57 16.54

16.83 16.66 17.22 16.59

17.30 16.55 17.29 16.77

17.30 16.47 16.62 15.08

 
#24  Boys 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 21Westlake, Brian J1 4:34.96

11.76 13.03 13.7213.53

13.87 14.01 14.27 14.40

14.64 14.73 13.99 13.95

14.30 14.11 13.85 13.99

14.01 14.06 12.71 12.03

BAMA-SE 19Madden, Carl C2 4:36.74

12.13 13.11 13.8113.95

14.13 13.86 14.28 13.95

14.54 14.24 14.45 14.03

14.27 13.91 14.37 13.73

13.99 13.56 13.79 12.64

BAMA-SE 18Freeman, Will J3 4:37.00

11.57 13.57 14.1113.63

13.82 14.28 13.99 14.33

13.82 14.04 13.93 14.36

14.03 14.37 14.03 14.18

13.73 14.24 13.75 13.22

BAMA-SE 20Hadjiconstantinou, Jack4 x4:38.07

11.94 13.66 10.00

42.71 13.80 14.37

14.05 14.10 13.88 14.29

14.07 14.61 14.23 14.52

13.92 14.04 10.80 15.18

UC-OH 18Bready, Christopher M5 4:38.82

12.08 13.45 14.0313.97

14.07 13.90 14.26 14.55

14.44 14.49 13.84 14.57

14.29 14.49 14.12 14.54

13.99 13.75 13.20 12.79

BAMA-SE 22Decker, Ian S6 x4:42.63

11.67 13.91 14.4113.94

14.14 14.60 14.32 14.65

14.36 14.51 14.41 14.63

14.52 14.67 14.61 14.39

13.64 14.10 14.15 13.00

UC-OH 21Ferreri, Joseph V7 4:44.70

12.28 14.10 14.5314.23

14.57 14.56 14.53 14.47

14.50 14.48 14.19 14.26

14.29 14.28 14.34 14.37

14.40 14.46 14.20 13.66
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(#24  Boys 500 Yard Free)

BAMA-SE 20Kerner, Travis E8 x4:46.68

12.40 13.90 20.557.23

11.07 17.39 11.22 17.70

10.01 19.23 9.52 19.56

10.34 18.60 9.66 19.80

10.18 19.42 10.13 18.77

UC-OH 20Bott, Francis J9 4:49.40

12.37 13.22 13.8213.93

9.82 18.95 14.97 14.58

15.00 14.69 15.16 14.83

15.08 14.78 15.24 14.87

15.01 14.70 14.75 13.63

BAMA-SE 19Messuri, Michael A10 x4:50.74

12.04 13.71 14.6013.84

14.58 14.93 14.57 14.84

14.66 14.95 14.77 15.11

14.76 15.25 14.73 15.02

14.72 15.05 14.34 14.27

UC-OH 20Green, Cody J11 x4:56.53

11.98 14.47 15.0114.38

14.58 15.10 14.67 15.11

14.68 15.27 14.90 15.29

14.98 15.17 14.95 15.58

15.00 15.47 14.93 15.01

 
#25  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 21Burchell, Kaylin K1 56.53

12.34 14.26 14.7215.21

BAMA-SE 21Gilbert, Brittany L2 57.33

12.32 14.76 15.2914.96

UC-OH 20Fedoreeva, Iuliia3 58.55

12.54 14.91 15.1815.92

BAMA-SE 21Facchine, Emily G4 59.01

12.37 14.88 16.2115.55

BAMA-SE 19Korst, Caroline J5 x59.81

12.84 14.94 16.1615.87

BAMA-SE 19Kamman, Maddie L6 x1:00.22

13.30 14.91 15.7116.30

BAMA-SE 18Matherson, Paige C7 x1:00.68

13.59 15.09 15.7316.27

BAMA-SE 21Hove, Victoria J8 x1:01.87

13.71 15.40 16.3716.39

UC-OH 21Puth, Milena T9 1:02.49

13.38 15.78 16.5416.79

UC-OH 20Stout, Brenna L10 1:03.89

13.48 16.24 16.8017.37

 
#26  Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BAMA-SE 22Qali, Abbas M1 49.39

10.65 12.44 13.3612.94

BAMA-SE 21Gkolomeev, Kristian2 49.48

10.37 12.40 13.4813.23

UC-OH 23Holder, Eitan M3 50.57

11.37 12.91 13.0413.25

BAMA-SE 19Ramoska, Robert R4 50.67

10.84 12.68 13.6013.55

BAMA-SE 20Simpson, Kyle A5 x51.27

11.04 13.14 13.7213.37

UC-OH 18Depietro, Ryan P6 51.67

11.34 13.31 13.5513.47

UC-OH 21Pasek, Hunter J7 52.55

11.50 13.16 14.0313.86

BAMA-SE 20Kelsoe, Jacob W8 x52.66

11.15 13.18 14.3314.00

UC-OH 21Anderson, Nathan T9 x54.14

11.74 13.65 14.6614.09

BAMA-SE 20Pursley, JJ J10 x55.08

11.47 13.77 14.7815.06

 
#27  Girls 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BAMA-SE 19Zablocki, Taylor P1 302.10

BAMA-SE 20Fredlock, Kara W2 264.45

BAMA-SE 19Toner, Dakota S3 261.08

UC-OH 18Miller, Lindsey N4 224.40

 
#28  Boys 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BAMA-SE 20Sagert, Brent1 395.93

BAMA-SE 19Marin, Dylan C2 323.10

BAMA-SE 19Morton, David L3 287.33

BAMA-SE 22Smith, Hunter4 x286.28

UC-OH 22Magill, William C5 181.73

UC-OH 20Wolkott, Zachary S6 156.75

 
#29  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UC-OH 19Bartel, Andrea M1 2:09.51

13.22 15.41 16.7416.88

18.10 18.53 15.85 14.78

UC-OH 18Wheatley, Samantha L2 2:09.81

13.15 15.26 15.3717.08

20.01 19.12 15.70 14.12

UC-OH 18Herbert, Kennedy M3 2:18.67

13.35 16.48 18.3618.71

19.30 19.95 17.43 15.09

UC-OH 19Gresser, Emma R4 x2:19.06

13.74 16.28 17.6218.55

20.75 20.79 16.37 14.96

BAMA-SE 18Nonnenberg, Mia M--- X2:02.69

12.22 14.98 15.0315.47

18.23 18.30 14.87 13.59

BAMA-SE 21Burchell, Kaylin K--- X2:06.38

12.63 14.77 15.9517.05

17.58 17.74 16.19 14.47

BAMA-SE 22Szczepaniak, Karolina--- X2:06.42

12.37 14.88 15.7916.35

18.24 18.80 15.43 14.56

BAMA-SE 20Klotz, Stephanie L--- X2:07.69

12.66 15.37 16.6717.43

17.47 18.35 15.31 14.43

BAMA-SE 19Blood, Bridget M--- X2:08.05

13.10 15.21 15.4817.54

18.39 17.80 16.21 14.32

BAMA-SE 21Hove, Victoria J--- X2:11.62

13.38 15.50 16.2516.95

19.27 19.05 15.95 15.27

 
#30  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UC-OH 18Depietro, Ryan P1 1:53.35

11.37 13.45 14.6615.09

16.06 16.49 13.69 12.54

UC-OH 20Harper, Trenton A2 1:57.34

11.91 13.88 14.8916.16

16.84 16.29 14.51 12.86

UC-OH 20Brannon, Todd C3 1:57.68

12.15 14.15 14.3515.10

17.29 17.41 14.33 12.90

UC-OH 19Roehr, Tyler J4 x1:57.79

11.53 14.14 15.1715.74

16.54 16.60 14.69 13.38

BAMA-SE 20Gray, Alex K--- X1:50.85

10.75 13.04 14.0214.33

15.44 16.43 14.22 12.62

BAMA-SE 19Reid, Chris P--- X1:52.24

11.06 12.75 13.7513.79

16.67 16.56 14.62 13.04

BAMA-SE 21McKee, Anton S--- X1:53.13

11.27 14.13 14.7116.24

15.43 15.19 14.18 11.98

BAMA-SE 19Charles, Taylor T--- X1:53.81

11.37 13.18 14.1515.25

16.72 16.58 13.89 12.67

BAMA-SE 21Walsh, Brett H--- X1:56.33

10.06 12.99 13.7213.90

17.21 19.21 14.89 14.35

BAMA-SE 19Adams, Matthew D--- X1:57.29

11.28 13.94 14.2514.97

17.67 18.69 14.00 12.49

BAMA-SE 21Scott, Alec N--- X1:58.19

11.76 14.57 14.6014.68

16.97 17.99 14.30 13.32

BAMA-SE 19Day, Szymmy B--- X2:03.45

11.66 14.69 15.9416.35

16.66 17.76 15.53 14.86

 
#31  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUC-OH1 1:38.15

Pikhartova, Helena 22 Niehaus, Lindsey M 19

Wanasek, Sara E 18 Keire, Jacqueline 20

12.34 25.23 24.6011.71

12.02 14.79 21.26 33.53

BUC-OH2 1:44.13

Pikhartova, Monika A 19 Myszka, Taylor M 20

Herbert, Kennedy M 18 Wolkoff, Samantha G 19

12.71 25.91 26.3512.61

12.42 26.02 25.85
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ABAMA-SE--- X1:35.10

Scott, Bailey K 20 Saunders, Emma K 20

Tomley, Temarie A 18 Panian, Justine A 20

11.48 23.51 24.0911.62

9.40 38.10

BBAMA-SE--- X1:39.87

Zapinski, Emily I 20 Bird, Leah 21

Szczepaniak, Karolina 22 Matherson, Paige C 18

12.63 25.67 24.3311.61

11.62 24.57 25.30

CBAMA-SE--- X1:42.44

Presley, Morgan V 20 Elias, Brooke A 20

Facchine, Emily G 21 Hove, Victoria J 21

12.31 25.75 25.1311.85

6.45 45.11

 
#32  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUC-OH1 1:24.35

Davis, Connor P 20 Holder, Eitan M 23

Hutchinson, Alxeander E 21 Waite, Dean G 20

10.56 21.42 21.1210.16

9.77 20.42 21.39

BUC-OH2 1:31.92

Satre, Jonathan M 18 Green, Cody J 20

Bready, Christopher M 18 Ferreri, Joseph V 21

11.30 22.86 10.31

18.11 5.99 40.64

ABAMA-SE--- X1:22.41

Oslin, Connor J 20 Gray, Alex K 20

Kaliszak, Luke J 19 Gkolomeev, Kristian 21

10.28 21.10 7.84

22.57 33.42 9.52 20.05

BBAMA-SE--- X1:24.14

Qali, Abbas M 22 Deaton, Phil G 22

Garner, Clark C 21 Walsh, Brett H 21

10.38 21.67 21.389.95

6.76 3.23 34.33

CBAMA-SE--- X1:26.20

Wellford, Crews L 22 Lang, DJ R 18

Freeman, Will J 18 Young, Braxton B 19

10.57 21.66 21.9310.32

5.75 36.86

DBAMA-SE--- X1:29.69

Hadjiconstantinou, Jack 20 Kerner, Travis E 20

Messuri, Michael A 19 Westlake, Brian J 21

10.88 22.36 22.9311.00

1.80 8.91 42.60

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. University of Alabama 189

2. University of Cincinnati 103

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 32

1. University of Alabama 201

2. University of Cincinnati 94


